
RMT 1240 (90 lb class)Model #

*Available with or without noise reducing silencer / muffler
Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsPAVING BREAKER

RMT 1240(90 lb Class)

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

100% parts interchangeability

Four-bolt backhead – withstands rugged use

Forged latch type retainer

The integral oil chamber provides con�nuous lubrica�on

Easy access to daily service points

Heavy-duty front head springs reduce reac�on back to the operator

Reversible piston reduces maintenance cost

“Gooseneck” Air Inlet Swivel for easy handling and posi�oning

Extra Heavy Duty Concrete Demoli�on

Consolida�ng and ramming backfill and earth

Weight with silencer 

Weight without silencer

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Piston dia

Piston stroke

Air inlet (BSP thread)

Shank size (standard)

Shank size (op�on)

Retainer type

1250

Latch

40 kg

39 kg

718 mm

6 bar

38 l/s

67 mm

158 mm

19 mm

32 x 160 mm

28 x 160 mm

88 lb

86 lb

28.25”

87 psi

81 cfm

2.63”

6.25”

�⁄�”

1¼” x 6¼”

1⅛” x 6¼”

1
1

 D
ec

 2
0

2
3

 |
 R

M
T 

1
0

0
.0

1
.0

4

Used in Mining and Construc�on industries, RMT 1240 demoli�on tools are engineered to deliver the power 
and durability necessary for a variety of construc�on and plant maintenance applica�ons such as breaking 
heavy and reinforced concrete, frozen ground, asphalt, boulders, and pavement.

Premises B1/B2, Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Kalher, Bhiwandi, Maharashtra 421302 info@rminingtools.com+91 98367 54560 www.rminingtools.com

RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM


