

Used in Mining and Construction industries, RMT 1240 demolition tools are engineered to deliver the power and durability necessary for a variety of construction and plant maintenance applications such as breaking heavy and reinforced concrete, frozen ground, asphalt, boulders, and pavement.



Working Tools Lubricator **Spare Parts**

What is good about it?

- 100% parts interchangeability
- Four-bolt backhead withstands rugged use
- Forged latch type retainer
- The integral oil chamber provides continuous lubrication
- Easy access to daily service points
- Heavy-duty front head springs reduce reaction back to the operator
- Reversible piston reduces maintenance cost
- "Gooseneck" Air Inlet Swivel for easy handling and positioning

Where it is used?

- Extra Heavy Duty Concrete Demolition
- Consolidating and ramming backfill and earth

Specification

Model #	RMT 1240 (90 lb class)
Weight with silencer	40 kg	88 lb
Weight without silencer	39 kg	86 lb
Length	718 mm	28.25"
Air pressure	6 bar	87 psi
Air consumption	38 l/s	81 cfm
Blows per minute	1250	
Piston dia	67 mm	2.63"
Piston stroke	158 mm	6.25"
Air inlet (BSP thread)	19 mm	3/4"
Shank size (standard)	32 x 160 mm	1¼" x 6¼"
Shank size (option)	28 x 160 mm	11/8" x 61/4"
Retainer type	Latch	

^{*}Available with or without noise reducing silencer / muffler



